any loss, liability or damage of whatever kind arising as a result of reliance on such information. Colours of products illustrated are as close as printing limitations allow. Smart Bright will
at all times comply with its obligations pursuant to law including Trade Practices (Australian Consumer Law) Act and Regulations. N30404
Aluminium Frame
Diffuser
Low Glare LGP
LED (Back Lit)
Spacer Film
Protective Layer

UGR  <19*
  (*SB-OBPL2-1X4-25W only)
Luminous Efficacy  >120 lm/W*
  (*SB-OBPL2-1X4-25W only)
IP rating  IP20
CRI  Ra80+
Dimmable  No
Flex and plug  Yes
Rated operating life  50,000hrs
Warranty  3 Years
Approvals   ESS and VEET approved*
  (*SB-OBPL2-1X4-25W only)
DIMENSIONS AND DELIVERED LUMENS
MODEL WATTS LUMENS DIMENSION
  (@5000°K) (L X W X H)
SB-OBPL2-1X4-25W 25W 3000 lm 1195 X 295 x 32 mm
SB-OBPL2-1X4-15W 15W 1500 lm 1195 x 295 x 32 mm
SB-OBPL2-1X4-30W 30W 3600 lm 1195 x 295 x 32 mm
SB-OBPL2-2X2-15W 15W 1900 lm 595 x 595 x 32 mm
SB-OBPL2-2X2-20W 20W 1900 lm 595 x 595 x 32 mm
SB-OBPL2-2X1-10W 10W 600 lm 295 x 595 x 32 mm
SB-OBPL2-2X4-35W 35W 4500 lm 595 x 1195 x 32 mm
SB-OBPL2-2X4-45W 45W 5400 lm 595 x 1195 x 32 mm
TECHNICAL DRAWING
SBE19R1V1
Aluminium Frame
Diffuser